
MHLS 2008-2: List of Successful Bidder Contact Information

Company:  LPP Mortgage LTD Loan Awarded:
114-11209

Address:  6000 Legacy Drive 047-22002
Plano, TX 75024
Phone #:  (469) 467-5641

Loans Awarded:
Contact:  Stephen Braun 117-35215 Cypress Ridge Apartments
Address:  7900 Miami Lakes Drive West
Miami, FL 33016
Phone #:  (305) 364-4103

Loan Awarded:
075-35323

Address:  4425 Ponce De Leon Boulevard, 5th Floor   
Coral Gables, FL 33146
Phone #:  (704)927-4376

Company: TWG Funding XVII LLC Loans Awarded:
071-35575 Jeffery Apartments

Address: 1144 West Fulton Street, Suite 210   
Chicago, IL 60607   
Phone #: (312) 226-2200   

Company:  Robert N. Moore, Jr. Loans Awarded:
Contact:  Robert N. Moore, Jr. 083-35352 Grand Central Apartments
Address:  404 James Robertson Parkway, Suite 1615
Nashville, TN 37219
Phone #:  (615) 256-7531

Company:  Conduit Realty Associates, LLC Loans Awarded:
Contact:  Zelig Bergman 085-35456 Hebert Street Apartments
Address:  25 8th Avenue   
Brooklyn, NY 11217
Phone #:  (718) 230-2600 ext. 102

Company:  Life House A.L. Holdings, LLC Loans Awarded:
Contact:  Rowan Farber 044-43081 Riverside Commons
Address:  17383 Sunset Blvd, Suite B-280   
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272
Phone #:  (310) 230-6795

Company: TI-HUD Investments I, L.L.C. Loans Awarded:
043-43081 Odd Fellows Home Of Ohio

Address:  7611 State Line Road, Suite 301   
Kansas City, MO 6414
Phone#:  (816) 444-0900

Company: DCR Mortgage IV Sub I LLC Loans Awarded:
Contact:  John Savage 053-43206
Address:  333 Third Avenue N, Suite 400   
St. Petersburg, FL  33701
Phone#:  (727) 898-6666

Contact:  Rob Neff La Casita Apartments
Litchfield Nursing Cntr

Company:  J.I. Kislak, Inc.

Company:  Bayview Fund Acquisitions, LLC
Contact:  Laura Mischel Glynn Park Fka Villa St Theresa

Contact: Ari Golson

Contact:  Joseph Tutera

Yarborough-O'Neal Villa



MHLS 2008-2

Price Pool/Individual Loan Sold For:

Multifamily

Pool Successful Bidder  UPB Assigned Bid %  Assigned Bid $ 

Pool 101  
LPP Mortgage LTD  $12,432,164.19 22.000%  $2,735,076.12 

Cypress Ridge Apartments  $4,631,549.78 10.458%  $484,376.28 
 $2,151,415.54 71.150%  $1,530,732.16 

Jeffery Apartments TWG Funding XVII LLC  $1,873,753.82 103.000%  $1,929,966.43 
Grand Central Apartments Robert N. Moore, Jr.  $1,800,347.82 62.259%  $1,120,878.55 
Hebert Street Apartments Conduit Realty Associates, LLC  $1,200,499.68 17.51%  $210,207.49 

 $24,089,730.83 33.26%  $8,011,237.03  

Pool Successful Bidder  UPB Assigned Bid %  Assigned Bid $ 

Pool 201   
Riverside Commons Life House A.L. Holdings, LLC  $5,406,359.64 40.000%  $2,162,543.86 
Odd Fellows Home Of Ohio TI-HUD Investments I, L.L.C  $3,633,038.05 30.333%  $1,102,005.80 

DCR Mortgage IV Sub I LLC  $3,468,581.83 55.602%  $1,928,591.85 
LPP Mortgage LTD  $1,864,463.03 2.00%  $37,289.26 

 $14,372,442.55 36.39%  $5,230,431.77 

Grand Total  $38,462,173.38 34.428%  $13,241,667.80 

La Casita Apartments
J.I. Kislak, Inc.

Glynn Park Fka Villa St Theresa Bayview Fund Acquisitions, LLC

Healthcare

Yarborough-O'Neal Villa
Litchfield Nursing Cntr



MHLS 2008-2

ASSIGNED BIDS FOR SUCCESSFUL BIDDERS

Pool # FHA  Loan # Property Name Successful Bidder  UPB  Assigned Bid $ Assigned Bid % City State

101 114-11209 LPP Mortgage LTD  $12,432,164.19  $2,735,076.12 22.000% Houston TX
101 117-35215 Cypress Ridge Apartments  $4,631,549.78  $484,376.28 10.458% Oklahoma City OK
101 075-35323  $2,151,415.54  $1,530,732.16 71.150% Oshkosh WI
101 071-35575 Jeffery Apartments TWG Funding XVII LLC  $1,873,753.82  $1,929,966.43 103.000% Chicago IL
101 083-35352 Grand Central Apartments Robert N. Moore, Jr.  $1,800,347.82  $1,120,878.55 62.259% Somerset KY
101 085-35456 Hebert Street Apartments Conduit Realty Associates, LLC  $1,200,499.68  $210,207.49 17.510% Saint Louis MO

 $24,089,730.83  $8,011,237.03 33.26%

     

201 044-43081 Riverside Commons Life House A.L. Holdings, LLC  $5,406,359.64  $2,162,543.86 40.000% Chesterfield Twp. MI
201 043-43081 Odd Fellows Home Of Ohio TI-HUD Investments I, L.L.C  $3,633,038.05  $1,102,005.80 30.333% Springfield OH
201 053-43206 DCR Mortgage IV Sub I LLC  $3,468,581.83  $1,928,591.85 55.602% Zebulon NC
201 047-22002 LPP Mortgage LTD  $1,864,463.03  $37,289.26 2.000% MI

 $14,372,442.55  $5,230,430.77 36.39%

 $38,462,173.38  $13,241,667.80 34.428%

La Casita Apartments
J.I. Kislak, Inc.

Glynn Park Fka Villa St Theresa Bayview Fund Acquisitions, LLC

Yarborough-O'Neal Villa
Litchfield Nursing Cntr Litchfield



MHLS 2008-2

ASSIGNED BIDS BY FHA CASE NUMBER

Pool # FHA # Asset Name  UPB  Assigned Bid $ Assigned Bid %
201 043-43081 Odd Fellows Home Of Ohio  $3,633,038.05  $1,102,005.80 30.333%
201 044-43081 Riverside Commons  $5,406,359.64  $2,162,543.86 40.000%
201 047-22002  $1,864,463.03  $37,289.26 2.000%
201 053-43206  $3,468,581.83  $1,928,591.85 55.602%
101 071-35575 Jeffery Apartments  $1,873,753.82  $1,929,966.43 103.000%
101 075-35323  $2,151,415.54  $1,530,732.16 71.150%
101 083-35352 Grand Central Apartments  $1,800,347.82  $1,120,878.55 62.259%
101 085-35456 Hebert Street Apartments  $1,200,499.68  $210,207.49 17.510%
101 114-11209  $12,432,164.19  $2,735,076.12 22.000%
101 117-35215 Cypress Ridge Apartments  $4,631,549.78  $484,376.28 10.458%

 $38,462,173.38  $13,241,667.80 34.43%

Litchfield Nursing Cntr
Yarborough-O'Neal Villa

Glynn Park Fka Villa St Theresa

La Casita Apartments


	Successful Bidder Contact Info_
	Pool Results
	Results by Pool
	Results by FHA_

